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PRICE LIST

SECTION 3 - Connection Charges
Line Connection Charge

Residence
Business

Restoral Charge

Residence

Business

Moves, Adds and Changes
Residence Move - Per Order
Residence Add - Per Order
Residence Change - Per Order
Business Move - Per Order
Business Add - Per Order
Business Change - Per Order

Charges Associated with Premises Visit

Customer Premise Visit Charge - Residence
Customer Premise Visit Charge - Business

Primary Interexchange Carrier Change Charge
Per Line
Record Change Charge

Per Feature

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$12.00
$10.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$75.00
$75.00

$5.00

$5.00

Issued by: Harold Barr - VP 353 3rd Ave Suite 111 New York NY 10010

0

EFFECTI VE
10/ 28/ 2016



