Received: 07/29/2016 Status: EFFECTIVE Effective Date: 10/28/2016

BlueBird Communications LLC

New York PSC No. 1 - Telephone

Effective Date: Oct. 28, 2016

Addendum Type: Price List Addendum Number: 1

umber: 1 Leaf: 1

Revision: 0 Superseding Revision:

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES TARIFF

PRICE LIST

SECTION 3 - Connection Charges

Residence	\$50.00
Business	\$50.00

3.2 Restoral Charge

\$50.00

Business \$50.00

3.3 Moves, Adds and Changes

Residence Move - Per Order	\$12.00
Residence Add - Per Order	\$10.00
Residence Change - Per Order	\$12.00

Business Move - Per Order	\$12.00
Business Add - Per Order	\$12.00
Business Change - Per Order	\$12.00

3.4 Charges Associated with Premises Visit

Customer Premise Visit Charge - Residence	\$75.00
Customer Premise Visit Charge - Business	\$75.00

3.5 Primary Interexchange Carrier Change Charge

Per Line	\$5.00
Per I ine	\$5.00
I CI LINC	95.00

Record Change Charge

Per Feature \$5.00

Issued by: Harold Barr - VP 353 3rd Ave Suite 111 New York NY 10010